EXTERNAL
FREQUENCY INVERTERS
VARIPACK
CP-110-1 EN
2 CP-110-1 EN
BITZER Innovation Targets
Products for refrigerants with low global
warming potential (GWP

F.W
IP55
Explanation of type designation
Example
Identification letter for device: F = frequency inverter
F O U + 39 - 4
Identification letter for housing size
F O U + 39 - 4
IP enclosure class / housing: U = IP20, W = IP55, Y = IP66
F O U + 39 - 4
Code for voltage: 4 = 400 V
F O U + 39 - 4
Code for power stack
F O U + 39 - 4
Program overview
The VARIPACK frequency inverters offer a wide
capacity range.
Rated output current (A)
4 CP-110-1 EN
Design
5CP-110-1 EN
Main power
supply
BEST interface
converter or
Modbus RTU
Control
terminals
Slot for
extension module
Relay contacts
"Compressor ready"
"Compressor running"
Motor connection
The decisive features
Control options
The VARIPACK frequency inverters can be operated
in two different operating modes:
//  Capacity control of the compressor depending on
an external set point signal or with Modbus
//  Capacity control of the compressor depending on
the evaporation temperature (with optional exten-
sion module for system control – the functionality of
the higher-ranking system controller is taken over).
    Additionally to the direct control of the evaporation
temperature, the condenser fan can also be con-
trolled via a 0 – 10 V output signal, and a second
compressor can be switched on.
Properties
//  Simple
    –  Optimum, application-specific selection of
the frequency inverter by using the
BITZER SOFTWARE
    –  Stored databases enable complete configuration
of each compressor via BEST SOFTWARE by
simply selecting the type of the compressor
    –  Operation and monitoring by using the
BEST SOFTWARE
    –  The frequency inverter speaks the "refrigeration
language"